
Schützengau Mittelmain
Jugend

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

7. Durchgang vom 22.02.2015
Klasse: Jugend A

SV Faulbach 1                               : KKS Altfeld 1                  1003 : 1040

Marius Brunner                    342         Lea Nitschky                      318
Luisa Kirchner                    355         Melanie Pfenning                  357
Jonas Karl                        306         Markus Gerberich                  365

SV Bischbrunn 1                             : SK Roden 1                     1086 : 1025

Benjamin Roos                     386         Jonas Hofmann                     348
Yvonne Roos                       343         Said Begovic                      328
Aischa Malek                      357         Fabian Kraus                      349

SV Neubrunn 1                               : SV Neubrunn 2                  1031 : 1050

Lissi Bauer                       364         Sina Fiederling                   334
Milena Müller                     338         Marius Lurz                       354
Christina Meckel                  329         Lorenz Deckert                    362

1. SV Bischbrunn 1                            7    14 : 0    7484    1069,14
2. SV Neubrunn 1                              7    8  : 6    7273    1039,00
3. KKS Altfeld 1                              7    8  : 6    7176    1025,14
4. SK Roden 1                                 7    8  : 6    7164    1023,43
5. SV Neubrunn 2                              7    2  : 12   7034    1004,86
6. SV Faulbach 1                              7    2  : 12   6725    960,71

1. Benjamin Roos                 SV Bischbrunn 1                             386 Ringe
2. Markus Gerberich              KKS Altfeld 1                               365 Ringe
3. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               364 Ringe
4. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 2                               362 Ringe
5. Aischa Malek                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             357 Ringe

Melanie Pfenning              KKS Altfeld 1                               357 Ringe
7. Luisa Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               355 Ringe
8. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 2                               354 Ringe
9. Fabian Kraus                  SK Roden 1                                  349 Ringe
10. Jonas Hofmann                 SK Roden 1                                  348 Ringe
11. Yvonne Roos                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             343 Ringe
12. Marius Brunner                SV Faulbach 1                               342 Ringe
13. Milena Müller                 SV Neubrunn 1                               338 Ringe
14. Sina Fiederling               SV Neubrunn 2                               334 Ringe
15. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               330 Ringe
16. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 1                               329 Ringe
17. Said Begovic                  SK Roden 1                                  328 Ringe
18. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               318 Ringe
19. Jonas Karl                    SV Faulbach 1                               306 Ringe
20. Yanneck Ulrich                SV Faulbach 1                               274 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

7. Durchgang vom 22.02.2015
Klasse: Jugend B

SK Roden 2                                  : DJK Tiefenthal 1               972  : 0

Luca Benkert                      329                                              
Julia Hartlieb                    304                                              
Philipp Schneider                 339                                              

SV Dorfprozelten 1                          : KKS Marktheidenfeld 1          918  : 969



Tamara Hörnig                     297         Lukas Laqua                       313
Eva-Maria Laufenberg              322         Dominik Müller                    320
Alexander Seus                    299         Valentin Heim                     336

SV Bischbrunn 2                             : SG Remlingen 1                 916  : 961

Lukas Väth                        326         Sofia Zorn                        329
Julian Väth                       312         Maximilian Schneider              300
Sebastian Leimeister              278         Leonard Stenke                    332

1. SG Remlingen 1                             7    12 : 2    6604    943,43
2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         7    10 : 4    6677    953,86
3. SK Roden 2                                 7    8  : 6    6487    926,71
4. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      7    8  : 6    6415    916,43
5. SV Bischbrunn 2                            7    4  : 10   6279    897,00
6. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           6    0  : 12   -       -

1. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 2                                  339 Ringe
2. Valentin Heim                 KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       336 Ringe
3. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              332 Ringe
4. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 2                                  329 Ringe

Sofia Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              329 Ringe
6. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 2                             326 Ringe
7. Eva-Maria Laufenberg          SV Dorfprozelten 1                          322 Ringe
8. Dominik Müller                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       320 Ringe
9. Lukas Laqua                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       313 Ringe
10. Julian Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 2                             312 Ringe
11. Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          307 Ringe
12. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 2                                  304 Ringe

Jan Jungbauer                 SK Roden 2                                  304 Ringe
14. Maximilian Schneider          SG Remlingen 1                              300 Ringe
15. Alexander Seus                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          299 Ringe
16. Tamara Hörnig                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          297 Ringe
17. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 2                             278 Ringe
18. Felix Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 1                          266 Ringe
19. Luis Ningler                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             225 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

7. Durchgang vom 22.02.2015
Klasse: Jugend C

KKS Altfeld 2                               : SV Faulbach 2                  894  : 0

Sebastian Wolf                    299                                              
Lukas Ritzler                     297                                              
Pascal Albert                     298                                              

SC Birkenfeld 1                             : SG Remlingen 2                 833  : 816

Marvin Samer                      260         Luca Philipp                      267
Lukas Oechsner                    309         Adrian Stenke                     291
Andre Klühspies                   264         Fabian Forster                    258

SV Lohr 1                                   : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1  908  : 628

Theresa Suchanka                  291         Andreas Plaß                      214
Tom Englert                       318         Christian Plaß                    269
Stefan Moser                      299         Silas Winzenhöller                145

1. KKS Altfeld 2                              7    14 : 0    6027    861,00
2. SV Lohr 1                                  7    12 : 2    6074    867,71
3. SC Birkenfeld 1                            7    8  : 6    5077    725,29
4. SG Remlingen 2                             7    6  : 8    5539    791,29
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              7    2  : 12   4458    636,86
6. SV Faulbach 2                              7    0  : 14   -       -



1. Tom Englert                   SV Lohr 1                                   318 Ringe
2. Lukas Oechsner                SC Birkenfeld 1                             309 Ringe
3. Stefan Moser                  SV Lohr 1                                   299 Ringe

Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               299 Ringe
5. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 2                               298 Ringe
6. Lukas Ritzler                 KKS Altfeld 2                               297 Ringe
7. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 2                              291 Ringe

Theresa Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   291 Ringe
9. Andre Wiesmann                KKS Altfeld 2                               290 Ringe
10. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               269 Ringe
11. Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 2                              267 Ringe
12. Andre Klühspies               SC Birkenfeld 1                             264 Ringe
13. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             260 Ringe
14. Fabian Forster                SG Remlingen 2                              258 Ringe
15. Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               214 Ringe
16. Silas Winzenhöller            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               145 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


